
                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                 Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran High School
                                10/25/2019
                   ========== BOYS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    39  Shorewood                         (16:57.3  84:46.2 1:18.3)
================================================
  1      1  Lucas Florsheim         12   16:16.1
  2      3  Nathan Cumberbatch      9    16:46.7
  3      8  Will Frohling           9    16:56.7
  4     10  Adam O'Connor           10   17:12.3
  5     17  Jack Reinhoffer         10   17:34.4
  6   ( 19) Zane Bannik             11   17:42.6
  7   ( 23) Oskar Bockhorst         10   17:58.2

  2.    51  Wisconsin Lutheran                (17:11.2  85:55.6 0:54.1)
================================================
  1      2  Vicente Janik           11   16:34.2
  2      9  Silas Ebeling           9    17:09.8
  3     12  Adam Kriefall           11   17:20.7
  4     13  Garrett Doan            12   17:22.6
  5     15  Reed Noel               12   17:28.3
  6   ( 21) Nick Wendl              9    17:47.4
  7   ( 22) Michael Miller          10   17:53.1

  3.    82  University School of Milwaukee    (17:35.3  87:56.3 1:38.6)
================================================
  1      6  Drew Stephens           10   16:53.4
  2     11  Thomas Stephens         10   17:19.5
  3     16  George Graham           12   17:28.9
  4     18  Ryan Treptow            11   17:42.5
  5     31  Hunter Kaufmann         9    18:32.0
  6   ( 37) Harrison Hartjes        11   19:06.4
  7   ( 44) Quinn Thompson          12   19:25.2

  4.    93  Port Washington                   (17:43.5  88:37.1 1:27.4)
================================================
  1      7  Ben Pasten              12   16:54.4
  2     14  Mason Raasch            10   17:24.6
  3     20  Austin Rinke            10   17:45.5
  4     24  Gabe Pasten             10   18:10.8
  5     28  Nate Meeks              10   18:21.8
  6   ( 35) Trevor St. Peter        12   18:54.4
  7   ( 39) Michael Wegner          12   19:11.5

  5.   157  New Berlin West                   (18:37.9  93:09.4 2:35.5)
================================================
  1      4  Grady Davis             12   16:48.4
  2     33  Wesley Evans            12   18:35.3
  3     38  Ryan David              12   19:08.2
  4     40  Nico Vink               11   19:13.6
  5     42  Jacob Leonardelli       11   19:23.9
  6   ( 43) Will Timlin             12   19:24.3
  7   ( 50) Jaden Gregg             10   20:11.2

  6.   157  Pius XI                           (18:41.6  93:27.6 2:53.1)
================================================
  1      5  Thomas Gutierrez        10   16:53.2
  2     25  Will Dahlstrom          11   18:11.6
  3     36  Zachary Stepniewski     11   18:54.5
  4     45  Adam Schafer            11   19:42.0
  5     46  Jacob Griffin           11   19:46.3



  6   ( 49) Calvin Richards         11   20:04.9

  7.   191  St. Thomas More                   (19:07.6  95:37.8 2:09.1)
================================================
  1     30  Joseph Missurelli       11   18:29.0
  2     32  John Paul Meer          9    18:34.4
  3     34  Holden Snyder           12   18:37.6
  4     41  Jahdiel Lafontaine      11   19:18.7
  5     54  William Scheske         10   20:38.1
  6   ( 55) Peter Cram              9    20:49.0
  7   ( 69) Noah Masarik            9    21:39.0

  8.   193  Dominican                         (19:14.4  96:11.6 3:10.8)
================================================
  1     26  Josh Lesac              11   18:11.9
  2     27  Aidan Phillips          11   18:13.8
  3     29  Myles Melloch           10   18:26.2
  4     47  Joe Parlier             10   19:57.0
  5     64  Morris Steinberg        9    21:22.7
  6   ( 72) William Bonifas         9    22:54.1
  7   ( 73) Jesper Hjertstedt       9    22:57.3

  9.   285  Cristo Rey Jesuit                 (20:49.7  104:08.4 1:12.1)
================================================
  1     48  Jonathan Andrade        10   20:02.5
  2     56  Tony Noyola             12   20:49.8
  3     59  Oumar Bah               10   21:00.3
  4     60  Jaime Mejia             9    21:01.2
  5     62  Oscar Monarrez          12   21:14.6
  6   ( 68) Yulian Plasencia        11   21:37.1
  7   ( 80) Ricardo Zamora          12   24:16.2

 10.   315  Brown Deer                        (21:37.2  108:05.6 3:10.2)
================================================
  1     53  Levi Kolb               11   20:37.3
  2     57  Eli Benes               9    20:50.9
  3     61  Charlie Benes           10   21:13.7
  4     67  Ronald Mitchell         11   21:36.2
  5     77  Isaac Schofield         9    23:47.5
  6   ( 79) Tony Truong             11   23:53.5

 11.   325  Martin Luther                     (22:01.9  110:09.2 3:25.7)
================================================
  1     51  Nathaniel Perez-Vega    10   20:19.7
  2     58  Alan Kopitske           12   20:59.5
  3     65  Landon Starszak         9    21:26.8
  4     75  Paolo Sheispan          9    23:37.8
  5     76  Jordan Zhou             11   23:45.4
  6   ( 78) Max Roberto             9    23:48.1
  7   ( 81) Steven Yang             12   25:06.1

 12.   325  St. Anthony                       (21:44.1  108:40.1 2:31.1)
================================================
  1     52  Jesus Nunez             12   20:33.7
  2     63  Christian Diaz          12   21:22.0
  3     66  David Ruiz              11   21:30.8
  4     70  Leobardo Vargas         10   22:08.8
  5     74  Alfredo Navarette       11   23:04.8
  6   ( 82) Peter Zahran            9    26:26.0

 13.   409  Milwaukee Washington              (28:02.0  140:09.9 6:41.4)
================================================
  1     71  Quinn Taylor            11   22:53.4



  2     83  Shamar Hollins          11   29:05.2
  3     84  William Staples         12   29:16.7
  4     85  Chamareon Trull         11   29:19.8
  5     86  Nicholas Spain          11   29:34.8
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                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
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                                   Boys
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Lucas Florsheim    12   Shorewood                         16:16.1  5:15  t 
    2    2 Vicente Janik      11   Wisconsin Lutheran                16:34.2  5:20  t 
    3    3 Nathan Cumberbatch 9    Shorewood                         16:46.7  5:25  t 
    4    4 Grady Davis        12   New Berlin West                   16:48.4  5:25  i 
    5    5 Thomas Gutierrez   10   Pius XI                           16:53.2  5:27  i 
    6    6 Drew Stephens      10   University School of Milwaukee    16:53.4  5:27  i 
    7    7 Ben Pasten         12   Port Washington                   16:54.4  5:27  i 
    8    8 Will Frohling      9    Shorewood                         16:56.7  5:28  t 
    9    9 Silas Ebeling      9    Wisconsin Lutheran                17:09.8  5:32  t 
   10   10 Adam O'Connor      10   Shorewood                         17:12.3  5:33  t 
   11   11 Thomas Stephens    10   University School of Milwaukee    17:19.5  5:35  i 
   12   12 Adam Kriefall      11   Wisconsin Lutheran                17:20.7  5:35  t 
   13   13 Garrett Doan       12   Wisconsin Lutheran                17:22.6  5:36  t 
   14   14 Mason Raasch       10   Port Washington                   17:24.6  5:37    
   15   15 Reed Noel          12   Wisconsin Lutheran                17:28.3  5:38  t 
   16   16 George Graham      12   University School of Milwaukee    17:28.9  5:38    
   17   17 Jack Reinhoffer    10   Shorewood                         17:34.4  5:40  t 
   18   18 Ryan Treptow       11   University School of Milwaukee    17:42.5  5:42    
   19   19 Zane Bannik        11   Shorewood                         17:42.6  5:42  t 
   20   20 Austin Rinke       10   Port Washington                   17:45.5  5:43    
   21   21 Nick Wendl         9    Wisconsin Lutheran                17:47.4  5:44  t 
   22   22 Michael Miller     10   Wisconsin Lutheran                17:53.1  5:46  t 
   23   23 Oskar Bockhorst    10   Shorewood                         17:58.2  5:48  t 
   24   24 Gabe Pasten        10   Port Washington                   18:10.8  5:52    
   25   25 Will Dahlstrom     11   Pius XI                           18:11.6  5:52    
   26   26 Josh Lesac         11   Dominican                         18:11.9  5:52    
   27   27 Aidan Phillips     11   Dominican                         18:13.8  5:53    
   28   28 Nate Meeks         10   Port Washington                   18:21.8  5:55    
   29   29 Myles Melloch      10   Dominican                         18:26.2  5:57    
   30   30 Joseph Missurelli  11   St. Thomas More                   18:29.0  5:57    
   31   31 Hunter Kaufmann    9    University School of Milwaukee    18:32.0  5:58    
   32   32 John Paul Meer     9    St. Thomas More                   18:34.4  5:59    
   33   33 Wesley Evans       12   New Berlin West                   18:35.3  5:59    
   34   34 Holden Snyder      12   St. Thomas More                   18:37.6  6:00    
   35   35 Trevor St. Peter   12   Port Washington                   18:54.4  6:06    
   36   36 Zachary Stepniewsk 11   Pius XI                           18:54.5  6:06    
   37   37 Harrison Hartjes   11   University School of Milwaukee    19:06.4  6:09    
   38   38 Ryan David         12   New Berlin West                   19:08.2  6:10    
   39   39 Michael Wegner     12   Port Washington                   19:11.5  6:11    
   40   40 Nico Vink          11   New Berlin West                   19:13.6  6:12    
   41   41 Jahdiel Lafontaine 11   St. Thomas More                   19:18.7  6:13    
   42   42 Jacob Leonardelli  11   New Berlin West                   19:23.9  6:15    
   43   43 Will Timlin        12   New Berlin West                   19:24.3  6:15    
   44   44 Quinn Thompson     12   University School of Milwaukee    19:25.2  6:16    
   45      Victor Villegas    11   Messmer                           19:37.6  6:20    
   46   45 Adam Schafer       11   Pius XI                           19:42.0  6:21    
   47   46 Jacob Griffin      11   Pius XI                           19:46.3  6:22    
   48   47 Joe Parlier        10   Dominican                         19:57.0  6:26    
   49   48 Jonathan Andrade   10   Cristo Rey Jesuit                 20:02.5  6:28    
   50   49 Calvin Richards    11   Pius XI                           20:04.9  6:28    
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                                   Boys
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   50 Jaden Gregg        10   New Berlin West                   20:11.2  6:30    
   52   51 Nathaniel Perez-Ve 10   Martin Luther                     20:19.7  6:33    
   53   52 Jesus Nunez        12   St. Anthony                       20:33.7  6:38    
   54   53 Levi Kolb          11   Brown Deer                        20:37.3  6:39    
   55   54 William Scheske    10   St. Thomas More                   20:38.1  6:39    
   56   55 Peter Cram         9    St. Thomas More                   20:49.0  6:43    
   57   56 Tony Noyola        12   Cristo Rey Jesuit                 20:49.8  6:43    
   58   57 Eli Benes          9    Brown Deer                        20:50.9  6:43    
   59   58 Alan Kopitske      12   Martin Luther                     20:59.5  6:46    
   60   59 Oumar Bah          10   Cristo Rey Jesuit                 21:00.3  6:46    
   61   60 Jaime Mejia        9    Cristo Rey Jesuit                 21:01.2  6:46    
   62   61 Charlie Benes      10   Brown Deer                        21:13.7  6:50    
   63   62 Oscar Monarrez     12   Cristo Rey Jesuit                 21:14.6  6:51    
   64   63 Christian Diaz     12   St. Anthony                       21:22.0  6:53    
   65   64 Morris Steinberg   9    Dominican                         21:22.7  6:53    
   66   65 Landon Starszak    9    Martin Luther                     21:26.8  6:55    
   67   66 David Ruiz         11   St. Anthony                       21:30.8  6:56    
   68   67 Ronald Mitchell    11   Brown Deer                        21:36.2  6:58    
   69   68 Yulian Plasencia   11   Cristo Rey Jesuit                 21:37.1  6:58    
   70   69 Noah Masarik       9    St. Thomas More                   21:39.0  6:59    
   71   70 Leobardo Vargas    10   St. Anthony                       22:08.8  7:08    
   72      Alexis Herrera     12   Messmer                           22:51.8  7:22    
   73   71 Quinn Taylor       11   Milwaukee Washington              22:53.4  7:23    
   74   72 William Bonifas    9    Dominican                         22:54.1  7:23    
   75   73 Jesper Hjertstedt  9    Dominican                         22:57.3  7:24    
   76   74 Alfredo Navarette  11   St. Anthony                       23:04.8  7:26    
   77   75 Paolo Sheispan     9    Martin Luther                     23:37.8  7:37    
   78   76 Jordan Zhou        11   Martin Luther                     23:45.4  7:39    
   79   77 Isaac Schofield    9    Brown Deer                        23:47.5  7:40    
   80   78 Max Roberto        9    Martin Luther                     23:48.1  7:40    
   81   79 Tony Truong        11   Brown Deer                        23:53.5  7:42    
   82   80 Ricardo Zamora     12   Cristo Rey Jesuit                 24:16.2  7:49    
   83   81 Steven Yang        12   Martin Luther                     25:06.1  8:05    
   84   82 Peter Zahran       9    St. Anthony                       26:26.0  8:31    
   85   83 Shamar Hollins     11   Milwaukee Washington              29:05.2  9:22    
   86   84 William Staples    12   Milwaukee Washington              29:16.7  9:26    
   87   85 Chamareon Trull    11   Milwaukee Washington              29:19.8  9:27    
   88   86 Nicholas Spain     11   Milwaukee Washington              29:34.8  9:32    
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